
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 20-dec-2022:14:22

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07

WEST ARGYLL (Collaig Hairpin)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Low Wood)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Garrowslack West)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Raemore-Gruids)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Butterfly Burnside)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Clunie Burn)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Am Binnein)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Donich Water)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Devilla 09103)
GALLOWAY (Garple Burn)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Mysie Sike)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (White Burn)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Raegill Burn)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Auchineden Brash Recovery)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland Brash Recovery)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland Brash Recovery)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Scab Cleugh Brash Recovery)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (The High Road)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Laomainn)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Ironhash Hill)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Corrennie Arwen 3)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Corrennie Arwen 3)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Corrennie Arwen 3)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Corrennie Arwen 3)

Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
John Gordon & Sons Limited
Norbord Europe Ltd
John Gordon & Sons Limited
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Not Sold
Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Iggesund Forestry
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Not Sold
James Jones & Sons
Forest Garden Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender23-NOV-22 FLS ESALE



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 20-dec-2022:14:22

Page 2

 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Bonnie Banks)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Rob Roy)
GALLOWAY (Loch Moan)
GALLOWAY (Pulhowan Burn)
GALLOWAY (Doon Cairn)
GALLOWAY (Laniwee Burn)
GALLOWAY (Glassoch Bridge)
GALLOWAY (Bonnyburn)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Corrennie Arwen 3)
GALLOWAY (Auchencloy Hill)
GALLOWAY (Blackquarter North)
GALLOWAY (Dunamoddie)
GALLOWAY (Elgin Lane)
GALLOWAY (Kennick Burn)
GALLOWAY (March Burn)
GALLOWAY (Meikle Cullendoch)
GALLOWAY (Pulgowan Burn)
GALLOWAY (Rig Of Kirriereoch)
GALLOWAY (Cordorcan/Pulhowan)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Ironhash Hill)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Oversize Woodfuel Various)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Woodfuel Various Sites)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (View O' Glendarroch)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Lime Hill)

A & G King Timber Ltd
Not Sold
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A & G King Timber Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
Auchencheyne Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Balcas Timber Limited
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender23-NOV-22 FLS ESALE



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 20-dec-2022:14:22

Page 3

 2.32
 2.33

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Ironhash Hill)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Countesswells)

Egger (Uk) Ltd
Dsh Wood Uk Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender23-NOV-22 FLS ESALE


