SRP4760R

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender23-NOV-22 FLS ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	WEST ARGYLL (Collaig Hairpin)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
1.02	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Low Wood)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.03	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Garrowslack West)	Norbord Europe Ltd
1.04	NORTH HIGHLAND (Raemore-Gruids)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.05	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Butterfly Burnside)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.06	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Clunie Burn)	Not Sold
1.07	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Am Binnein)	Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
1.08	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Donich Water)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
1.09	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Devilla 09103)	Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
1.10	GALLOWAY (Garple Burn)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.11	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Mysie Sike)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.12	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (White Burn)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.13	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Raegill Burn)	Iggesund Forestry
1.14	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Auchineden Brash Recovery)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.15	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland Brash Recovery)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.16	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland Brash Recovery)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
1.17	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Scab Cleugh Brash Recovery)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.01	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (The High Road)	Not Sold
2.02	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Laomainn)	James Jones & Sons
2.03	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Ironhash Hill)	Forest Garden Ltd
2.04	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Corrennie Arwen 3)	Not Sold
2.05	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Corrennie Arwen 3)	Not Sold
2.06	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Corrennie Arwen 3)	Not Sold
2.07	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Corrennie Arwen 3)	Not Sold

SRP4760R

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender23-NOV-22 FLS ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.08	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Bonnie Banks)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.09	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Rob Roy)	Not Sold
2.10	GALLOWAY (Loch Moan)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.11	GALLOWAY (Pulhowan Burn)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.12	GALLOWAY (Doon Cairn)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.13	GALLOWAY (Laniwee Burn)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.14	GALLOWAY (Glassoch Bridge)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.15	GALLOWAY (Bonnyburn)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.16	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Corrennie Arwen 3)	Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
2.17	GALLOWAY (Auchencloy Hill)	Auchencheyne Ltd
2.18	GALLOWAY (Blackquarter North)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
2.19	GALLOWAY (Dunamoddie)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.20	GALLOWAY (Elgin Lane)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.21	GALLOWAY (Kennick Burn)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.22	GALLOWAY (March Burn)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.23	GALLOWAY (Meikle Cullendoch)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.24	GALLOWAY (Pulgowan Burn)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.25	GALLOWAY (Rig Of Kirriereoch)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.26	GALLOWAY (Cordorcan/Pulhowan)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
2.27	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Ironhash Hill)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.28	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Oversize Woodfuel Various)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.29	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Woodfuel Various Sites)	Balcas Timber Limited
2.30	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (View O' Glendarroch)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
2.31	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Lime Hill)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender23-NOV-22 FLS ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name
2.32	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Ironhash Hill)
2.33	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Countesswells)

Purchaser Egger (Uk) Ltd Dsh Wood Uk Ltd